
IMMACULATE CONCEPTION CATHOLIC CHURCH  
LECTOR AND EUCHARISTIC MINISTER SCHEDULE 

MARCH 1, 2026 SECOND SUNDAY OF LENT  

Mass Time Lector Eucharistic Minister Altar Server/Sacristan

Sunday  
8:30 AM

Kevin Johnson 
Damien Johnson

(H)  Lynn Kaufhord  
(C) Diana Brotherton-Ware  
(C) Kevin Johnson   

Maria Vu 
Xavier Johnson  
Kevin Johnson 

Sunday  
10:00 AM

Gina Parsons 
Eileen Carroll

(H) Adella Diaz   
(C) Kristin Cox  
(C) Eileen Carroll 

Richard Wira 
Choir EM-Manual Diaz

Sunday  
11:30 AM

Mylena Vigil  
 Regina Asignacion

(H) Jeff Morris  
(C)Brian Frice    
(C) Nathan Asignacion 

John Crepeau

MARCH 8, 2026 THIRD SUNDAY OF LENT

Mass Time Reader Eucharistic Minister Altar Server/Sacristan

   
 Sunday  
 8:30 AM

Sue Sullivan  
Bridgette Johnson 

 (H)Kevin Johnson 
(C) Damien Johnson 
(C) Lynn Kaufhord  

Maria Vu 
Xavier Johnson  
Kevin Johnson 

Sunday  
10:00 AM

Andrew Lopez 
Berit Durler 

(H) Kathy Lopez   
(C) Kristin Cox  
(C) Eileen Carroll

Richard Wira 
Choir EM-Manual Diaz

Sunday  
11:30 AM

Nathan Asignacion   
Norma Esendencia

(H) Linda Needham  
(C) Jeff Morris  
(C) Peter Otten 

John Crepeau 



IMMACULATE CONCEPTION CATHOLIC CHURCH  
LECTOR AND EUCHARISTIC MINISTER SCHEDULE 

IMMACULATE CONCEPTION CATHOLIC CHURCH  
LECTOR AND EUCHARISTIC MINISTER SCHEDULE 

MARCH 15, 2026 FOURTH SUNDAY OF LENT

Mass Reader Eucharistic Minister Sacristan/Altar Server

Sunday  
8:30 AM

 Nikki Clay  
 Orin Bolden  

(H) Diana Brotherton-Ware 
(C) Damien Johnson  
(C)Bridgette Johnson 

Xavier  Johnson 
  Maria Vu

Sunday  
10:00 AM

Daniel Palasciano 
David Millner  

(H) Adela Diaz  
(C) Lynn Kaufhold  
(C) Jim Harris  

Richard Wira 
Choir EM-Manual Diaz

Sunday  
11:30 AM 

Linda Needham  
Brian Frice  

(H) Regina Asignacion 
(C) Nathan Asignacion 
(C) John Crepeau 

John Crepeau

MARCH 22, 2026 FIFTH SUNDAY OF LENT

Time Reader Eucharistic Minister Sacristan/Altar 

Sunday  
8:30 AM

Bridgette Johnson 
Lynn Kaufhold 

(H) Nikki Clay  
(C) Kevin Johnson  
(C) Diana Brotherton-Ware 

Xavier  Johnson 
Kevin Johnson  
Maria Vu

Sunday  
10:00 AM

Andrew Lopez  
Eileen Carroll 

(H) Kathy Lopez  
(C) Eileen Carroll  
(C) Jim Harris 

Richard Wira 
Choir-Manual Diaz

Sunday 
11:30 AM

Connie Rodriquez  
Nathan Asignacion

(H) Brian Frice  
(C) Peter Otten  

 (C) Regina Asignacion 

John Crepeau



  

Note: For the reading of the Passion on Palm Sunday, Lector 1 serves as Narrator and Lector 2 serves as Voice 

MARCH 29, 2025 PALM SUNDAY OF THE PASSION OF THE LORE 

Mass Time Reader Eucharistic Minister Sacristan/Altar Server

Sunday 
08:30

Kevin Johnson 
Orin Bolden  

(H) Bridgette Johnson   
(C) Damien Johnson  
(C) Lynn Kaufhold 

Xavier  Johnson 
Kevin Johnson  
Maria Vu

Sunday 
10:00

Daniel Palasciano 
Gina Parsons

(H) Eileen Carroll  
(C) Kristin Cox 
(C) Jim Harris  

Richard Wira 
Choir EM-Manual Diaz

Sunday 
11:30

Linda Needham  
Jeff Morris  

(H) John Crepeau 
(C) Alicia Mariscal  
(C) Peter Otten  

John Crepeau


